
From To
9000 1 9000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 DEMAT
1000 9001 10000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2019 DEMAT

500000 10001 510000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 DEMAT
572000 510001 1082000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2019 DEMAT

3500 1082001 1085500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 DEMAT
5000 1085501 1090500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 PHYSICAL

60000 1090501 1150500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 DEMAT
35000 1150501 1185500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 PHYSICAL
70000 1185501 1255500 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 DEMAT

107500 1255501 1363000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 PHYSICAL
504816 1363001 1867816 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2019 DEMAT
95184 1867817 1963000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 DEMAT

200000 1963001 2163000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 DEMAT
100000 2163001 2263000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 PHYSICAL
100000 2263001 2363000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 DEMAT
20000 2363001 2383000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 PHYSICAL
30000 2383001 2413000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 DEMAT
87000 2413001 2500000 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 PHYSICAL

419407 2500001 2919407 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 DEMAT
26818 2919408 2946225 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 PHYSICAL
14545 2946226 2960770 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 DEMAT

261169 2960771 3221939 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 PHYSICAL
52727 3221940 3274666 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 DEMAT

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated untill  "APRIL 10, 2017" for (1 Year Lock-in).

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "APRIL 10, 2017" for (1 Year Lock-in).
With respect to the shares held by Promoters in Demat mode

necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:
 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "APRIL 10, 2019" for (3 Years Lock-in).

With respect to the shares held by Non Promoters in Demat mode
necessary corporate action has been executed to  have the lock-in period marked in the depository's record as under:

 "these shares will not be transferred / sold / hypothecated until "APRIL 10, 2017" for (1 Years Lock-in).

Type of Security (F- Fully 
Paid, P – Partly Paid, L – Lock 

–in etc)

Date upto which 
securities are under lock-

in Physical / DematNo. of Shares

Detail of Locked-in Shares 
NAME OF COMPANY: CHD CHEMICALS LIMITED

Regd. Office: SCO19, 1st Floor, Industrial Area, Ramdarbar, Phase II, Chandigarh – 160 002
Lock-in stickers have been  affixed on the share certificates held by  Promoter Group / Non-promoters as under:

Distinctive Nos.



30909 3274667 3305575 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 PHYSICAL
90325 3305576 3395900 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 DEMAT
13180 3395901 3409080 F-Fully Paid Up & L-Locked In 10.04.2017 PHYSICAL

1800000 3409081 5209080 F-Fully Paid Up FREE OF IPO DEMAT
5209080


